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Monthly Updates:
Afix for the overcounting error was implemented on July 12th. We are continuing

to monitor the counts at this location and will update these reports with any future
developments.
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Key Figures Summary

Site
Brays at Spur 5
Brays at Spur 5 Cyclist
Brays Bayou Trail at Wheeler/Spur 5 Cyclists Eastbound
Brays Bayou Trail at Wheeler/Spur 5 Cyclists Westbound
Brays at Spur 5 Pedestrian
Brays Bayou Trail at Wheeler/Spur 5 Pedestrians Eastbound

Brays Bayou Trail at Wheeler/Spur 5 Pedestrians Westbound
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Total

3906

3,829
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77

77
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Peak Count
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Peak Period
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Daily traffic
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Daily Data (Pedestrian)
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Pedestrian - Weekday Profile (Hourly)
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Cyclist Total (Daily)
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Cyclist - Weekday Profile (Hourly)
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